Stackers for fusing machines and dryers
SC-Y Stacker System and SCY-T stacker
All Martin Group fusing machines  can be equipped with stacker with 1-2-3-4-5 unloading lines.
From 450 mm wide to 1800 mm wide.
All our stackers can also fit all other brands of fusing machines worldwide and even dryers with SCY-T version
TVCC
All our stackers can be equipped
with a TVCC system, including colour

6,5 3x380+N/50-60/22 3220x2120x1300
(126x83x51)
950
(2094)
50
Feeding Belts
FB600 600
(24)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x1200x960
(63x47x38)
200
(440)
-
FB1000 1000
(40)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x1600x960
(63x63x38)
270
(595)
-
FB1240 1240
(49)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x1830x960
(63x72x38)
350
(771)
-
FB1400 1400
(56)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x2000x960
(63x78x38)
390
(859)
-
FB1600 1600
(64)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x2200x960
(63x86x38)
450
(992)
-
FB1800 1800
(71)
1.0 - 10
(3.4 - 34)
- 3x380+N/50-60/1 1600x2400x960

Ø=8 mm
bar
Electrical
Volt/Hz/kW
Dimensions:
L x W x H
mm
(inch)
Weight
Kg
(lb)
Air
Cons
l/min
Lanes
SCY450 450
(18)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1000X850
(116x40x33)
200
(440)
- 1
SCY600 600
(24)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1150X850
(116x45x33)
240
(529)
- 1-2
SCY700 700
(28)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1250X850
(116x49x33)
270
(595)
- 1-2
SCY1000 1000
(40)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1550X850
(116x61x33)
300
(661)
- 2-3-4
SCY1240 1240
(49)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1790X850
(116x70x33)
380
(837)
- 2-3-4
SCY1400 1400
(56)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X1950X850
(116x76x33)
450
(992)
- 2-3-4
SCY1600 1600
(64)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X2150X850
(116x85x33)
480
(1058)
- 2-3-4
SCY1800 1800
(71)
20
(68)
- 3x380+N/50-60/3 2950X2350X850